
                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6312  Bridee Burks                  10  Lancaster                      19:26.2  6:16 
      2 6345  Brittani Meis                 12  Platteville                    19:31.3  6:17 
      3 6433  Madison Krey                  10  River Valley                   19:34.4  6:18 
      4 6289  Julia Thompson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:48.7  6:23 
      5 6389  Meg Katzung                   11  Prairie du Chien               19:55.0  6:25 
      6 6318  Kristin Muench                11  Lancaster                      20:12.3  6:31 
      7 6319  Anna Murphy                   10  Lancaster                      20:23.8  6:34 
      8 6387  Karly Jaynes                  12  Prairie du Chien               20:29.2  6:36 
      9 6332  Harmony Bell                  11  Platteville                    21:06.1  6:48 
     10 6355  Alexis Thompson               12  Platteville                    21:12.7  6:50 
     11 6286  Chloe Oberhauser              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:14.6  6:51 
     12 6283  Haylee Kearns                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:17.5  6:52 
     13 6337  Abigail Goomey                10  Platteville                    21:27.6  6:55 
     14 6384  Ava Hager                      9  Prairie du Chien               21:45.1  7:01 
     15 6317  Finley Knapp                  10  Lancaster                      21:55.6  7:04 
     16 6322  Meg Walker                    10  Lancaster                      22:05.2  7:07 
     17 6313  Lainee Burks                   9  Lancaster                      22:14.5  7:10 
     18 6391  Teagan Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien               22:20.5  7:12 
     19 6285  Amanda Ludwig                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:23.8  7:13 
     20 6396  Sadie Torgerson                9  Prairie du Chien               22:25.7  7:14 
     21 6385  Ella Hager                    11  Prairie du Chien               22:27.3  7:14 
     22 6339  Kasey Hammill                 10  Platteville                    22:37.3  7:17 
     23 6288  Brittany Thompson             11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:40.9  7:19 
     24 6340  Leah Hammill                  10  Platteville                    22:51.8  7:22 
     25 6388  Jayden Jenks                  11  Prairie du Chien               22:52.7  7:22 
     26 6346  Morgan Mumm                   12  Platteville                    22:53.9  7:23 
     27 6342  Paige Kerkenbusch              9  Platteville                    22:58.6  7:24 
     28 6352  Kendra Statsny                 9  Platteville                    23:02.6  7:26 
     29 6320  Maddie Schneider               9  Lancaster                      23:11.6  7:28 
     30 6395  Shayla Straka                  9  Prairie du Chien               23:13.8  7:29 
     31 6293  Livia Winch                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:15.0  7:29 
     32 6390  Payton Key                     9  Prairie du Chien               23:16.3  7:30 
     33 6284  Emma Ladd                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:16.9  7:30 
     34 6343  Sara Langmeier                12  Platteville                    23:26.7  7:33 
     35 6282  Kiera Halverson                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:32.4  7:35 
     36 6437  Miranda Reich                 10  River Valley                   23:32.7  7:35 
     37 6351  Abby Sasse                    11  Platteville                    23:33.7  7:36 
     38 6334  Alli Bird                      9  Platteville                    23:35.5  7:36 
     39 6349  Bri Poller                    12  Platteville                    23:39.2  7:37 
     40 6431  Anna Johnson                  10  River Valley                   23:42.9  7:38 
     41 6281  Ana Glonek                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:43.0  7:39 
     42 6428  Mackenzie Fruit               12  River Valley                   23:44.3  7:39 
     43 6311  Eden Bowen                     9  Lancaster                      23:53.1  7:42 
     44 6338  Meagan Hall                    9  Platteville                    24:08.6  7:47 
     45 6383  Eowyn Earl                     9  Prairie du Chien               24:12.6  7:48 
     46 6316  Kelly Freymiller              10  Lancaster                      24:21.8  7:51 
     47 6429  Ericka Heath                  11  River Valley                   24:27.2  7:53 
     48 6408  Rachel Kaszubski              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:31.8  7:54 
     49 6335  Grace Deis                    12  Platteville                    24:40.9  7:57 
     50 6436  Dani Peterson                 12  River Valley                   24:47.7  7:59 
     51 6291  Blair Watters                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:52.6  8:01 
     52 6350  Gabby Poller                  12  Platteville                    24:53.7  8:01 
     53 6353  Grace Stombaugh                9  Platteville                    25:11.2  8:07 
     54 6333  Mia Bernhardt                 12  Platteville                    25:28.2  8:12 
     55 6292  Hope Wilson                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:28.3  8:12 
     56 6344  Rachel Marweg                 11  Platteville                    25:44.2  8:18 
     57 6409  Rebecca Powell                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:47.9  8:19 
     58 6341  Adelle Holder                 12  Platteville                    25:51.5  8:20 
     59 6287  Olivia Olson                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:06.0  8:25 
     60 6394  Allyssa Straka                11  Prairie du Chien               26:15.8  8:28 
    10/17/2019  6:01PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 59°F



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 6354  Aubrey Swenson                12  Platteville                    26:18.0  8:28 
     62 6435  Kylie Morrey                   9  River Valley                   26:18.5  8:29 
     63 6434  Natalie Larsen                 9  River Valley                   26:59.2  8:42 
     64 6430  Madeline Hutnik               10  River Valley                   26:59.3  8:42 
     65 6393  Kylee Rogers                   9  Prairie du Chien               27:04.4  8:43 
     66 6336  Kiersten Freed                11  Platteville                    27:20.5  8:49 
     67 6405  Faith Ahlers                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:25.0  8:50 
     68 6348  Kalle Pluemer                 12  Platteville                    27:54.6  8:59 
     69 6315  Gabriella Dressler            10  Lancaster                      28:02.8  9:02 
     70 6290  Connie Von Kobyletzki         12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:08.4  9:04 
     71 6425  Kaydrin Brownlee              10  River Valley                   29:14.6  9:25 
     72 6347  Emma Pennekamp                11  Platteville                    29:20.8  9:27 
     73 6386  Carolina Herrera              12  Prairie du Chien               29:55.3  9:38 
     74 6432  Emily Kersten                 12  River Valley                   29:59.0  9:40 
     75 6407  Lauren Johnson                12  Richland Center/Ithaca         31:03.5 10:00 
     76 6410  Alison Stolzman               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         32:25.5 10:27 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6312  Bridee Burks                  10  Lancaster                      19:26.2  6:16 
      2    2 6345  Brittani Meis                 12  Platteville                    19:31.3  6:17 
      3    3 6433  Madison Krey                  10  River Valley                   19:34.4  6:18 
      4    4 6289  Julia Thompson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:48.7  6:23 
      5    5 6389  Meg Katzung                   11  Prairie du Chien               19:55.0  6:25 
      6    6 6318  Kristin Muench                11  Lancaster                      20:12.3  6:31 
      7    7 6319  Anna Murphy                   10  Lancaster                      20:23.8  6:34 
      8    8 6387  Karly Jaynes                  12  Prairie du Chien               20:29.2  6:36 
      9    9 6332  Harmony Bell                  11  Platteville                    21:06.1  6:48 
     10   10 6355  Alexis Thompson               12  Platteville                    21:12.7  6:50 
     11   11 6286  Chloe Oberhauser              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:14.6  6:51 
     12   12 6283  Haylee Kearns                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:17.5  6:52 
     13   13 6337  Abigail Goomey                10  Platteville                    21:27.6  6:55 
     14   14 6384  Ava Hager                      9  Prairie du Chien               21:45.1  7:01 
     15   15 6317  Finley Knapp                  10  Lancaster                      21:55.6  7:04 
     16   16 6322  Meg Walker                    10  Lancaster                      22:05.2  7:07 
     17   17 6313  Lainee Burks                   9  Lancaster                      22:14.5  7:10 
     18   18 6391  Teagan Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien               22:20.5  7:12 
     19   19 6285  Amanda Ludwig                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:23.8  7:13 
     20   20 6396  Sadie Torgerson                9  Prairie du Chien               22:25.7  7:14 
     21   21 6385  Ella Hager                    11  Prairie du Chien               22:27.3  7:14 
     22   22 6339  Kasey Hammill                 10  Platteville                    22:37.3  7:17 
     23   23 6288  Brittany Thompson             11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:40.9  7:19 
     24   24 6340  Leah Hammill                  10  Platteville                    22:51.8  7:22 
     25   25 6388  Jayden Jenks                  11  Prairie du Chien               22:52.7  7:22 
     26   26 6346  Morgan Mumm                   12  Platteville                    22:53.9  7:23 
     27   27 6320  Maddie Schneider               9  Lancaster                      23:11.6  7:28 
     28   28 6293  Livia Winch                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:15.0  7:29 
     29   29 6284  Emma Ladd                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:16.9  7:30 
     30   30 6437  Miranda Reich                 10  River Valley                   23:32.7  7:35 
     31   31 6431  Anna Johnson                  10  River Valley                   23:42.9  7:38 
     32   32 6428  Mackenzie Fruit               12  River Valley                   23:44.3  7:39 
     33   33 6429  Ericka Heath                  11  River Valley                   24:27.2  7:53 
     34   34 6408  Rachel Kaszubski              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:31.8  7:54 
     35   35 6436  Dani Peterson                 12  River Valley                   24:47.7  7:59 
     36   36 6409  Rebecca Powell                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:47.9  8:19 
     37   37 6435  Kylie Morrey                   9  River Valley                   26:18.5  8:29 
     38   38 6405  Faith Ahlers                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:25.0  8:50 
     39   39 6407  Lauren Johnson                12  Richland Center/Ithaca         31:03.5 10:00 
     40   40 6410  Alison Stolzman               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         32:25.5 10:27 
    10/17/2019  6:01PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 59°F



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    45  Lancaster                                  (20:48.7  104:03.1 2:39.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Bridee Burks              10 19:26.2
       2      6  Kristin Muench            11 20:12.3
       3      7  Anna Murphy               10 20:23.8
       4     15  Finley Knapp              10 21:55.6
       5     16  Meg Walker                10 22:05.2
       6   ( 17) Lainee Burks               9 22:14.5
       7   ( 27) Maddie Schneider           9 23:11.6

       2.    56  Platteville                                (21:11.0  105:55.0 3:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brittani Meis             12 19:31.3
       2      9  Harmony Bell              11 21:06.1
       3     10  Alexis Thompson           12 21:12.7
       4     13  Abigail Goomey            10 21:27.6
       5     22  Kasey Hammill             10 22:37.3
       6   ( 24) Leah Hammill              10 22:51.8
       7   ( 26) Morgan Mumm               12 22:53.9

       3.    65  Prairie du Chien                           (21:23.1  106:55.5 2:30.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Meg Katzung               11 19:55.0
       2      8  Karly Jaynes              12 20:29.2
       3     14  Ava Hager                  9 21:45.1
       4     18  Teagan Radloff             9 22:20.5
       5     20  Sadie Torgerson            9 22:25.7
       6   ( 21) Ella Hager                11 22:27.3
       7   ( 25) Jayden Jenks              11 22:52.7

       4.    69  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (21:29.1  107:25.5 2:52.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Julia Thompson             9 19:48.7
       2     11  Chloe Oberhauser          11 21:14.6
       3     12  Haylee Kearns             10 21:17.5
       4     19  Amanda Ludwig             12 22:23.8
       5     23  Brittany Thompson         11 22:40.9
       6   ( 28) Livia Winch               11 23:15.0
       7   ( 29) Emma Ladd                 12 23:16.9

       5.   129  River Valley                               (23:00.3  115:01.5 4:52.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Madison Krey              10 19:34.4
       2     30  Miranda Reich             10 23:32.7
       3     31  Anna Johnson              10 23:42.9
       4     32  Mackenzie Fruit           12 23:44.3
       5     33  Ericka Heath              11 24:27.2
       6   ( 35) Dani Peterson             12 24:47.7
       7   ( 37) Kylie Morrey               9 26:18.5

       6.   187  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (28:14.8  141:13.7 7:53.7)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Rachel Kaszubski          10 24:31.8
       2     36  Rebecca Powell             9 25:47.9
       3     38  Faith Ahlers               9 27:25.0
       4     39  Lauren Johnson            12 31:03.5
       5     40  Alison Stolzman           12 32:25.5



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6342  Paige Kerkenbusch              9  Platteville                    22:58.6  7:24 
      2    2 6352  Kendra Statsny                 9  Platteville                    23:02.6  7:26 
      3    3 6395  Shayla Straka                  9  Prairie du Chien               23:13.8  7:29 
      4    4 6390  Payton Key                     9  Prairie du Chien               23:16.3  7:30 
      5    5 6343  Sara Langmeier                12  Platteville                    23:26.7  7:33 
      6    6 6282  Kiera Halverson                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:32.4  7:35 
      7    7 6351  Abby Sasse                    11  Platteville                    23:33.7  7:36 
      8    8 6334  Alli Bird                      9  Platteville                    23:35.5  7:36 
      9    9 6349  Bri Poller                    12  Platteville                    23:39.2  7:37 
     10   10 6281  Ana Glonek                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:43.0  7:39 
     11      6311  Eden Bowen                     9  Lancaster                      23:53.1  7:42 
     12   11 6338  Meagan Hall                    9  Platteville                    24:08.6  7:47 
     13   12 6383  Eowyn Earl                     9  Prairie du Chien               24:12.6  7:48 
     14      6316  Kelly Freymiller              10  Lancaster                      24:21.8  7:51 
     15      6335  Grace Deis                    12  Platteville                    24:40.9  7:57 
     16   13 6291  Blair Watters                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:52.6  8:01 
     17      6350  Gabby Poller                  12  Platteville                    24:53.7  8:01 
     18      6353  Grace Stombaugh                9  Platteville                    25:11.2  8:07 
     19      6333  Mia Bernhardt                 12  Platteville                    25:28.2  8:12 
     20   14 6292  Hope Wilson                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:28.3  8:12 
     21      6344  Rachel Marweg                 11  Platteville                    25:44.2  8:18 
     22      6341  Adelle Holder                 12  Platteville                    25:51.5  8:20 
     23   15 6287  Olivia Olson                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:06.0  8:25 
     24   16 6394  Allyssa Straka                11  Prairie du Chien               26:15.8  8:28 
     25      6354  Aubrey Swenson                12  Platteville                    26:18.0  8:28 
     26      6434  Natalie Larsen                 9  River Valley                   26:59.2  8:42 
     27      6430  Madeline Hutnik               10  River Valley                   26:59.3  8:42 
     28   17 6393  Kylee Rogers                   9  Prairie du Chien               27:04.4  8:43 
     29      6336  Kiersten Freed                11  Platteville                    27:20.5  8:49 
     30      6348  Kalle Pluemer                 12  Platteville                    27:54.6  8:59 
     31      6315  Gabriella Dressler            10  Lancaster                      28:02.8  9:02 
     32   18 6290  Connie Von Kobyletzki         12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:08.4  9:04 
     33      6425  Kaydrin Brownlee              10  River Valley                   29:14.6  9:25 
     34      6347  Emma Pennekamp                11  Platteville                    29:20.8  9:27 
     35   19 6386  Carolina Herrera              12  Prairie du Chien               29:55.3  9:38 
     36      6432  Emily Kersten                 12  River Valley                   29:59.0  9:40 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 59°F



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Platteville                                (23:19.5  116:37.1 0:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Paige Kerkenbusch          9 22:58.6
       2      2  Kendra Statsny             9 23:02.6
       3      5  Sara Langmeier            12 23:26.7
       4      7  Abby Sasse                11 23:33.7
       5      8  Alli Bird                  9 23:35.5
       6   (  9) Bri Poller                12 23:39.2
       7   ( 11) Meagan Hall                9 24:08.6

       2.    52  Prairie du Chien                           (24:48.6  124:02.9 3:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Shayla Straka              9 23:13.8
       2      4  Payton Key                 9 23:16.3
       3     12  Eowyn Earl                 9 24:12.6
       4     16  Allyssa Straka            11 26:15.8
       5     17  Kylee Rogers               9 27:04.4
       6   ( 19) Carolina Herrera          12 29:55.3

       3.    58  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (24:44.5  123:42.3 2:33.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kiera Halverson            9 23:32.4
       2     10  Ana Glonek                 9 23:43.0
       3     13  Blair Watters             10 24:52.6
       4     14  Hope Wilson               10 25:28.3
       5     15  Olivia Olson               9 26:06.0
       6   ( 18) Connie Von Kobyletzki     12 28:08.4


